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Indian Institute of Technology, Kharagpur – 721 302

OFFICE : Phone: 03222-282111; Fax: 03222-220508; Email: cep-off@hijli.iitkgp.ernet.in
Request for Advance for Expenditure on Remuneration
(Remuneration to non-teaching Staff Members only)
1.
Course ID
:







(Given in the Approval Order of the Course, issued from our Office)

2.
Course Title
:



3.
Principal Co-ordinator
:

ECode:


4.
Department/Centre
:



5.
Duration of the Course
:
From
 To 


6.
Total Budget on Remuneration 
:     Rs.

(Excluding coordinator’s fee)

7.
Details of Remuneration to be paid 
:
(see reverse side)

(Coordinator’s fee is paid separately 

(Use additional pages if necessary)

against Form #17).
8.
Amount of Advance Requested  
:   Rs. 


(Total of Item #7)
Certified that the persons mentioned in Item #7 have rendered services to the short term course, and the remuneration proposed is according to the prevailing standards in the Institute. The advance will be settled within one month from today. Unused funds will be refunded to the CEP account.


Dean (CE) is requested to approve the remuneration plan as proposed and the advance to the co-ordinator.

Date :___________








Principal Co-ordinator
Funds are available. Proposal may be approved.











                       CEP Office
Remuneration plan and advance approved.








                       



Dean (CE)

7.  Details of Remuneration to be paid   (Does not include coordinator’s fee and payment to persons from outside IIT.)
	Sl. No.
	Name
	Designation
	Deptt/ Centre
	Emp Code
	Amount of Remuneration
	Service rendered

( be brief )

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


Total No. of persons: ______________                                                 Total Amount :____________
(Please use Xerox copy for additional pages.

� EMBED PBrush  ���





Advance drawn vide Bill No.  _______________________ Date:_________   Cheque No. _________________  Dt. _________ ___________
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